SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Fortilink®-A
IBF System
with Tetrafuse® 3D Technology
DESCRIPTION
The Fortilink® interbody fusion (IBF) devices are designed to be inserted into the intervertebral body space of the
spine and are intended for intervertebral body fusion. These implants are manufactured from a radiolucent polymer
(PolyEtherKetoneKetone (PEKK)) (ASTM F2820) which should support radiographic imaging inside the implant to

inserter to the implant. Rotate knob of inserter
clockwise for reattachment until positive stop
is felt. Attach slap hammer adapter to proximal
end of the inserter. Assemble slap hammer to
the slap hammer attachment. Carefully back
slap the hammer and remove the implant from
the disc space.
9Fortilink®-A  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Standard Loaner Implant Set (65-LS-A-IMP)
8° and 14° Implants
Part Number Footprint Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height Lordosis Graft Vol.* Quantity
65-A-S08-8L S 8mm 5.65mm 8° 1.63cc 2
65-A-S10-8L S 10mm 7.65mm 8° 2.10cc 2
65-A-S12-8L S 12mm 9.65mm 8° 2.56cc 2
65-A-S14-8L S 14mm 11.65mm 8° 3.03cc 2
65-A-S16-8L S 16mm 13.65mm 8° 3.49cc 2
65-A-S18-8L S 18mm 15.65mm 8° 3.96cc 1
65-A-M08-8L M 8mm 5.38mm 8° 2.27cc 2
65-A-M10-8L M 10mm 7.38mm 8° 2.92cc 2
65-A-M12-8L M 12mm 9.38mm 8° 3.57cc 2
65-A-M14-8L M 14mm 11.38mm 8° 4.22cc 2
65-A-M16-8L M 16mm 13.38mm 8° 4.87cc 2
65-A-M18-8L M 18mm 15.38mm 8° 5.52cc 1
65-A-L08-8L L 8mm 5.15mm 8° 3.00cc 2
65-A-L10-8L L 10mm 7.15mm 8° 3.86cc 2
65-A-L12-8L L 12mm 9.15mm 8° 4.72cc 2
65-A-L14-8L L 14mm 8.15mm 8° 5.58cc 2
65-A-L16-8L L 16mm 10.15mm 8° 6.44cc 2
65-A-L18-8L L 18mm 9.15mm 8° 7.31cc 1
65-A-S10-14L S 10mm 5.38mm 14° 1.82cc 2
65-A-S12-14L S 12mm 7.38mm 14° 2.28cc 2
65-A-S14-14L S 14mm 9.38mm 14° 2.75cc 2
65-A-S16-14L S 16mm 11.38mm 14° 3.22cc 2
65-A-S18-14L S 18mm 13.38mm 14° 3.68cc 1
65-A-M10-14L M 10mm 4.94mm 14° 2.50cc 2
65-A-M12-14L M 12mm 6.94mm 14° 3.15cc 2
65-A-M14-14L M 14mm 8.94mm 14° 3.80cc 2
65-A-M16-14L M 16mm 10.94mm 14° 4.45cc 2
65-A-M18-14L M 18mm 12.94mm 14° 5.10cc 1
65-A-L12-14L L 12mm 6.50mm 14° 4.12cc 2
65-A-L14-14L L 14mm 8.50mm 14° 4.98cc 2
65-A-L16-14L L 16mm 10.50mm 14° 5.84cc 2
65-A-L18-14L L 18mm 12.50mm 14° 6.70cc 1
*Graft volumes are approximate.
Standard Sets
•	 65-LS-A-INSERTER
•	 65-LS-A-TRIALS
•	 65-LS-A-IMP
ORDERING GUIDE
10 Fortilink®-A  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Optional Loaner Implant Set (65-LS-A-IMP20)
20° Implants
Part Number Footprint Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height Lordosis Graft Vol.* Quantity
65-A-S12-20L S 12mm 5.11mm 20° 2.01cc 1
65-A-S14-20L S 14mm 7.11mm 20° 2.48cc 1
65-A-S16-20L S 16mm 9.11mm 20° 2.94cc 1
65-A-S18-20L S 18mm 11.11mm 20° 3.41cc 1
65-A-S20-20L S 20mm 13.11mm 20° 3.87cc 1
65-A-M14-20L M 14mm 6.46mm 20° 3.38cc 1
65-A-M16-20L M 16mm 8.46mm 20° 4.03cc 1
65-A-M18-20L M 18mm 10.46mm 20° 4.68cc 1
65-A-M20-20L M 20mm 12.46mm 20° 5.33cc 1
65-A-L14-20L L 14mm 5.80mm 20° 4.37cc 1
65-A-L16-20L L 16mm 7.80mm 20° 5.23cc 1
65-A-L18-20L L 18mm 9.80mm 20° 6.09cc 1
65-A-L20-20L L 20mm 11.80mm 20° 6.95cc 1
Optional Loaner Implant Set (65-LS-A-IMP30)
30° Implants
Part Number Footprint Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height Lordosis Graft Vol.* Quantity
65-A-S16-30L S 16mm 5.18mm 30° 2.47cc 1
65-A-S18-30L S 18mm 7.18mm 30° 2.94cc 1
65-A-S20-30L S 20mm 9.18mm 30° 3.41cc 1
65-A-S22-30L S 22mm 11.18mm 30° 3.88cc 1
65-A-M18-30L M 18mm 6.19mm 30° 3.96cc 1
65-A-M20-30L M 20mm 8.19mm 30° 4.61cc 1
65-A-M22-30L M 22mm 10.19mm 30° 5.27cc 1
65-A-L18-30L L 18mm 5.14mm 30° 5.06cc 1
65-A-L20-30L L 20mm 7.20mm 30° 5.92cc 1
65-A-L22-30L L 22mm 9.20mm 30° 6.78cc 1
*Graft volumes are approximate.
*Graft volumes are approximate.
Optional Hyperlordotic Sets
•	 20°
•	 65-LS-A-TRIAL-20
•	 65-LS-A-IMP20
•	 30°
•	 65-LS-A-TRIAL-30
•	 65-LS-A-IMP30
11Fortilink®-A  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Part Number Description
65-A-INSERTER Fortilink-A, Straight Inserter
65-A-SHAFT Fortilink-A, Straight Jaw Shaft
65-A-INSERTER-A Fortilink-A, Anterolateral Inserter
65-A-SHAFT-A Fortilink-A, Anterolateral Jaw Shaft
65-A-TAMP Fortilink-A, Tamp
38-SLAPHAMMER Slap Hammer
38-SLAPADAPT Slap Hammer Adapter
Standard Instrument Set (65-LS-A-INSERTER)
12 Fortilink®-A  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE